2018 OK GREEN WOMEN'S TRACK & FIELD ALL-CONFERENCE

Athlete
By 1°' Place Finishes:

1)  Norinh, Suenomi

2) Boeve, Aliyah

3) Kuipers, Michelle
4) VanderZwaag, Madylin
5) Bruxvoort, Liz

6) Windemuller, Kayla
7) Blood, Rayah

8) Wettlaufer, Hannah
9) Driesenga, Brittany
10) Hancock, Autumn
11) Han, Shanna

12) Tummel, Emily

13) Ortiz, Alyssa

14) Achterhof, Tara
15) Gruppen, Alyssa
16) Slenk, Dolly

By Points:

17) Babinec, Julia
18) Horstman, Alyssa
19) Altvater, Shayna
20) Kraft, Olivia

21) Waterway, Taylor
22) Padron, Joanne
23) Wilson, Emnilie
24) Schenk, Brinley
25) Dolson, Erin

26) Riemersma, Sophie
27) Hop, Madi

28) Irish, Samantha

(1 medal leftover)

School

Zeeland East
Zeeland East
Holland Christian
Holland Christian
Holland Christian
Holland Christian
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Zeeland West
Zeeland West
Zeeland West
Zeeland West
Holland Christian
Holland Christian

Zeeland West
Unity Christian
Holland
Zeeland West
Zeeland East
Holland
Zeeland West
Zeeland West
Zeeland East
Zeeland East
Holland

Byron Center

1" Place Event(s)/
Points Earned

HJ, LT, 100 HH, 300 H
Shot Put, Discus
4x800, 800 R, 4x400
4x800, 400 D, 4x400
4x800, 4x400

4x800, 1600 R, 3200 R
100 D, 4x200, 200 D
4x200

4x200

4x200

4x100

4x100

4x100

4x100

Pole Vault

4x400

17 pts
14.75 pts
145 pts
14 pts

14 pts
13.5 pts
13 pts

12 pts

12 pts

12 pts
10.25 pts
9 pts



2018 OK GREEN WOMEN'S LEAGUE
FINAL STANDINGS

Regular Season Regular Season Conference Conference TOTAL FINAL
Record Points Meet Score Meet Points POINTS STANDING

ZEELAND EAST

ZEELAND WEST

HOLLAND
CHRISTIAN

HAMILTON

HOLLAND

UNITY
CHRISTIAN

BYRON CENTER




2018 OK GREEN MEN'S TRACK & FIELD ALL-CONFERENCE

Athlete

By 1°' Place Finishes:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Knoll, Brenden
Chard, Andrew
Veldheer, Joshua
Hoffman, Nick
Carter, Brad
Elenbaas, Ryan
Martens, Sam
DeJonge, Corbin
Taylor, Gabe
Stockdale, Alex
Metzger, Bryce
Holwerda, Carson
Voss, Matt
Blood, Trevor
Converse, Matt
Anderson, Hunter
Harris, Gabe
Boetsema, Abel

By Points:

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Lane, Trenton
Koopman, Luke
Lloyd, Cole
Velzen, Caleb
Kuiper, Nate
Haley, Conor
Tagg, Shane
Gaffner, Caleb

(3 medals leftover)

School

Zeeland East
Byron Center
Byron Center
Holland
Holland
Holland
Holland
Zeeland East
Zeeland East
Zeeland East
Zeeland East
Zeeland West
Holland Christian
Hamilton
Zeeland West
Zeeland West
Zeeland West
Zeeland West

Hamilton
Hamilton
Zeeland East
Unity Christian
Zeeland West
Zeeland East
Byron Center
Unity Christian

1°" Place Event(s)/
Points Earned

Shot Put, Discus

LT

HJ

4x800, 1600 R
4x800

4x800

4x800, 3200 R

110 HH, 4x200, 4x100, 300 H
100 D, 4x200, 4x100
4x200, 4x100
4x200, 4x100

400 D, 4x400

200 D

Pole Vault

800 R

4x400

4x400

4x400

21.5 pts
14 .25 pts
12 pts
10.5 pts
10 pts

10 pts
9.5 pts

9 pts



2018 OK GREEN MEN'S LEAGUE
FINAL STANDINGS

Regular Season Regular Season Conference Conference TOTAL FINAL
Record Points Meet Score Meet Points POINTS STANDING

ZEELAND
EAST

ZEELAND
WEST

BYRON
CENTER

HAMILTON

HOLLAND

UNITY
CHRISTIAN

HOLLAND
CHRISTIAN




